
CMSA Jeffers Nationals Championship

Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By AQHA Division

Horse

Amateur Division

Zane Runyan   1  91.559 91.559   0Poco Bay Lena

Heithe Williams   2  92.761 92.761   0WJ POCO HARLEY

Heithe Williams   3  97.766 97.766   0SPRING LIKE UM

Clint Layne   4  98.108 98.108   0Rope a Wild Cow

Brittany Henson   5 100.245 95.245   5Docs Silvertone Oak

Derrick Hutchings   6 103.336 93.336  10Sweeps Little Man

Whitney Vickers   7 107.600107.600   0Drinking Bud Light

Kin Barker   8 115.689115.689   0Sinniffs Peppy Rio

Blair Anderson   9 125.003120.003   5Double Dun Taco

Kristi Hutchings  10 150.325120.325  30Poco Diamond Paprika

Tara Layne  11 207.534140.910  70The Royal Queen

Myrna Anderson  12 233.078223.078  10smooth sweet chick

Open Division

Chad Little   1  86.310 86.310   0Hickorys Irish Gold

Matt Sronce   2  88.561 88.561   0BAR DUN SMOKIN

Rock Clark   3  91.503 91.503   0Dry Docs Golden Dude

Matt Sronce   4  92.110 92.110   0TEXHO BOONSMAL

Jim Rodgers   5  96.042 96.042   0ID RATTLE BE REINING

Deonna Wicker   6  96.583 96.583   0Blue Skips Image

Cody Clark   7  97.548 87.548  10Eighty Six Gin

Curt Moore   8 101.194 96.194   5Docs Leo Dandy

Elizabeth Clavette   9 101.274 96.274   5NITA GUN IT

Jimmie Allen  10 103.454 93.454  10Top Dan Starsky

Sam Helms  11 104.310 94.310  10Poco Bueno 084

Laura Wilson  12 104.807 89.807  15Lonis Delight

Marcus Wadley  13 106.112 96.112  10LETERIP LAWMAN

Dianne Lipham  14 108.237 98.237  10Quarter Moonshiner

David Lohrey  15 110.009 95.009  15Dunn Deal

Gary Vickers  16 110.123 90.123  20DUN ITS DESERT SUN

Select Amateur Division

Jeff Flanagan   1  97.121 97.121   0Counts Bo Dude

Bobby Ruwe   2 100.079 95.079   5Binghams Rhet Butler

Richard Mcdaniel   3 101.164 96.164   5Genuine Big Step

Frank Sears   4 104.039104.039   0HOLLYWOOD DUNIT TWO

Joyce Nelson   5 104.458 94.458  10IM SMOKEY EYED

Glenda Wilson   6 105.046100.046   5Rimrock Cutter

Donnie Sales   7 105.322105.322   0Sarges Peppy Doc

Mike Males   8 108.460 98.460  10Shy Roan Texas

Glenda Wilson   9 111.446101.446  10Dona Do Dry Peppy

Cheryl Mclane  10 114.247114.247   0SANDY LENA CT
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Gage Adams  11 115.378105.378  10kimmie blue dots

Byron Walters  12 116.368 96.368  20Poco Wimp Peppy

Nancy Crosby  13 116.446106.446  10TS Missy Olena

Yves Langlois  14 117.351 97.351  20Sprats Maximum Man

Lisa Dippel  15 119.169109.169  10Anna Sellers Bid

Allan Watt  16 121.297101.297  20Who Whiz Tari

Don Sronce  17 121.868101.868  20Pepto Cracker Jack

Kenny Ivey Jr  18 122.640 97.640  25Meredaz Red

Mark Marley  19 129.102 99.102  30Montoya Fanta

Shannon Males  20 141.383111.383  30Miss Tex Ho Boogie

Youth Division

Mitchell Kramer   1 100.689 90.689  10Four Lucky Pals

Morgan Ivey   2 123.626103.626  20sd red Rose

Zane Chunn   3 261.132261.132   0Little Costa Latte
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